DATA SHEET
GLV92RE0381 Series
Part of the simpleLED   Program®
20140418v4
3 year manufacturer (GL-Lighting) warranty
High-reliability LED sources
Wide operational temperature range
Multiple configurable options

Conformal coating without optics in shaded area
20140418v4
PART NUMBERING & ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
1. PRODUCT SERIES
GLV92RE0381
Rectangle MCPCB with 4 LEDs
GLV92RE0381 / AA – BB CC DDD E FFF
Part Number：
1 2 3 4 5 6
3. LED TYPE
LM - LXR7 LUXEON ® M
4. NUMBER OF LED
04- 4 LEDs
6. FLUX BIN
Q – Min. 780-840 and up@700mA
R – Min. 840-900 and up@700mA
2. CONNECTOR TYPE
00 – Solder Pad
20 – 20cm UL1007 20Awg Solid Wire
CW – Wago 2060-802/998-404
7. OPTICS
OLW – Ledil single lens 12767
OLA – Ledil single lens 12726
OLV – Ledil single lens 12727
OLC – Ledil single lens 12410
7
5. CCT
S30 – 3000K ANSI
S40 – 4000K ANSI
S50 – 5000K ANSI
S57 – 5700K ANSI
S65 – 6500K ANSI
20140418v4
COMPANY INFORMATION
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice. Warranty provided by the manufacturer, GL-Lighting.
About Future Lighting Solutions
Future Lighting Solutions (www.futurelightingsolutions.com) is a leading provider of LED lighting components and
support services for solid-state lighting products and installations, including engineering expertise, concept development,
full system solutions and online tools that accelerate quality application development. The company is a division of
Future Electronics.
About simpleLED®
Future Lighting Solutions simpleLED program has over 500 combinations of LUXEON® LED & Optic configurations,
enabling you to select the right Light Engine for your application, eliminate prototyping delays and accelerating time to
market. Additional benefits include UL recognized quality and a 3 year warranty. Visit our website and start innovating.
CONTACT DETAILS
In North America:
1-888-LUXEON2